Sw
iv
eL
oc
k
&
 F
ib

socket.
Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
Implants/Disposables:
Bio-SwiveLock Suture Anchor, 4.75 mm x 20 mm AR-2324BSL
Bio-SwiveLock Suture Anchor, 5.5 mm x 20 mm AR-2323BSL
PEEK SwiveLock Suture Anchor, 4.75 mm x 20 mm AR-2324PSL
PEEK SwiveLock Suture Anchor, 5.5 mm x 20 mm AR-2323PSL
FiberChain, #2 FiberWire  w/ 10 loops, 7 mm long AR-7270
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, 5.5 mm x 15 mm, w/FiberChain AR-1927BFC
Scorpion Needle AR-13990N
Crystal Cannula, 5.75 mm I.D. x 7 cm AR-6560
Accessory Instruments:
Chondro Pick, straight, 40° tip AR-8670
Bio-Corkscrew FT Punch, reusable  AR-1927PB
Bio-Corkscrew FT Punch, disposable  AR-1927PBS
Bio-Corkscrew FT Punch/Tap, reusable  AR-1927CTB
Suture Retriever, 3.4 mm, straight AR-12540
Suture Retriever, straight, 3.4 mm w/WishBone Handle AR-12540W
Scorpion Suture Passer, 16 mm AR-13990
Scorpion Suture Passer, 20 mm AR-13992
KingFisher Suture Retriever/Tissue Grasper AR-13970SR
KingFisher Suture Retriever/Tissue Grasper w/WishBone Handle AR-13970W
Suture Cutter, open ended, left notch AR-11794L
Suture Cutter, open ended, left notch w/WishBone Handle AR-11794LW
Associated DVD Media:
Arthroscopic Rotator Cuff Repair featuring the SwiveLock Anchor DVD-1088
U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,964,783; 6,716,234; 6,916,333 and PATENTS PENDING
©2011, Arthrex Inc. All rights reserved. LT0217D